KYMENLAAKSO CUP 2015

Lumon-areena, 6.11.2015

Kouvolan Jaataiturit

LOPPUTULOKSET:
NOVICE C

Sija Nimi Seura
1. Katarina Immere LrTL

2 Sanna Janis LrL

3.  AnnaKarkkainen SaTu
4 Miisa Mustonen KouwJT

Ylituomari:

Pisteet
46,25
43,00
43,00
30,00

Katri Laakso

Tuomarit:

Jonna Luokkala

Leena Lahdenvesi-Korhonen
Anette Henttu
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Kymenlaakso Cup 2015

InterClub figure skating competition 6.-8.11.2015

Erikoismaininta



